
Gardening Work

Landscape Construction
 Irrigation

Prevailing Wage Extras

Materials Supplied by Plowboy

Landscape Construction
 General Labor & Planting

Irrigation Repair Work

Tractor Work
 Includes Driver 
 Machine Pick up & Delivery not Included

Trencher Work (Ditch witch Ride-On)
 Includes Driver

Machinery Work (Rental) 
 Driver Cost
 
 Equipment Cost

$55/hr

$55/hr

$65/hr

$90/hr

$150/hr

$110/hr

$60/hr

Rental Cost 
Plus 35%

$110/hr

Cost plus 50%

November 2022
SCHEDULE OF LABOR PRICES

Nov 2022


